
Score Player Player Winnings EACH

GROSS

64 Tony Moon Jaxon Moon $175.00

64 Cesar Quintero Efren Quintero $175.00

65 Mason Day Arnulfo Quintero $80.00

NET

61.5 David Hancock Rex Hancock $200.00

63 Ken Marlowe Doug McLaren $170.00

63.5 Arden Hawley Chris Olsen $125.00

64.5 McKade Neeser Scott Simmons $95.00

65 Ron Gesselle Tom Hersh $43.33

65 Mike Stears Mark Williams $43.33

65 Adam Hanson John Merrill $43.33

Score Player Player Winnings EACH

GROSS

73 Skylar Gassner Ryan Thomason $205.00

74 Teddy Johnson Jerry Nedrow $105.00

NET

60.5 Chandler Farr Jared Hadley $185.00

60.5 Nick Candea Gary Powell $185.00

62.5 Daren Mecham Brandon Rhiger $140.00

63.5 Dalton Dummer Stetson Welker $105.00

64 Paul Morgan Jeff Staffon $80.00

64.5 Jody Parsons Eldon Vieira $36.00

64.5 Conner Daw Trevor Daw $36.00

64.5 Art Jimenez Nick Rice $36.00

64.5 Rodger Bills Daniel Ruddell $36.00

64.5 Jeremy Barnes Rob Chace $36.00

Score Player Player Winnings EACH

GROSS

64 Mark Cole Hailee Cole $170.00

NET

61.5 Frances Case  Rick Weiler $170.00

62 Emma Lee Robinson Mark Robinson $140.00

62.5 Dianne Papaioannou Glen Papaioannou $100.00

63 John Knowles Sandee Knowles $75.00

63 John Weiszhaar Judy Weiszhaar $75.00

Score Player Player Winnings EACH

GROSS

71 Vicky Brown Cathy Rae $120.00

NET

59 Melinda Howard Rena Nelson $120.00

61 Marcella McFadden Amanda Moore $65.00

70 Margo Duncan Roxanne Mitro $40.00

Special Event Winners -Prizes pick up at Golf Shop

Megan TuckerLongest Putt Made Anyone - Hole 2

2023 Dixies Diner Results
Flight A - Men 

Flight B - Men 

Mixed  Flight

Womens Flight
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Josh Orr

Giles Anderson

Shane Larsen

Margo Duncan

Trey Barnes

Closest to Pin Men-Hole 12

Rick Weiler

Closest to Pin Men - Hole 5

Closest to Pin Women - Hole 5

Long Drive Men #6

Long Drive Men 85 up  #6

Drew Chapman

Closest to Pin Men Hole 16

Rena Nelson

Brett Green

Long Drive Women   #6

Closest to Pin Women - Hole 7

Longest Putt Made Anyone - Hole 

10

Deuces All Paid in Cash    

Long Drive Men   #14

Long Drive Men 85 up   14

Long Drive Women #14

Jessica Jensen
Longest Putt Made anyone - Hole 

18

Amanda Moore

Brody Owens

Rick Weiler

Closest to Pin Women Hole 16 LaRaye Peterson

Mason Day & Arnulfo Quintero

Dustin Deringer & Tyler Tetley

Ken Erickson & Curt Thomsen

Marcella McFadden & Amanda Moore

Shane Larsen & David Maurer 

Jaxon Moon & Tony Moon

McKade Neeser & Scott Simmons

David Covert & Tate Lybbert

David Hancock & Rex Hancock

Melinda Howard & Rena Nelson

Hailee Cole & Mark Cole

CJ Green & Stacey Watson

Emma Lee Robinson & Mark Robinson

Scott Gutke & Josh Orr

Brett Green & Jackson Rooks

Cory Payne & Kurt Payne

MADE 2 DEUCES

MADE 1 DEUCE

SKINS GAME

McKade Neeser & Scott Simmons

Melinda Howard & Rena Nelson

Ron Geselle & Tom Hersh

Art Jimenez & Nick Rice

Eric Anderson & Giles Anderson

Kevin Eckersell & Tom Williams

Arden Hawley & Chris Olsen

Quinn Detrick & Parker Higbee


